
Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAUWELINCK Briecq BEL 5/11/2004
2 CORVERS Mathis BEL 104 10/27/2003
3 COUNSON Francois BEL 22 8/21/2003
4 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 397 6/6/2003
5 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 10/18/2005
6 DEISSER John BEL 68 9/30/2004
7 FELTZ Maxim BEL 154 11/15/2003
8 HANSENNE Arian BEL 208 7/26/2004
9 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 196 1/21/2005
10 MAES Kamiel BEL 2/20/2004
11 PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 179 8/9/2003
12 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 6/17/2003
13 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 10/29/2004
14 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 220 9/13/2003
15 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 96 5/8/2003
16 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 44 4/24/2004
17 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 47 8/24/2003
18 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 88 7/27/2003
19 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 304 8/27/2004
20 BRANDES Magnus Overskov DEN 431 7/11/2004
21 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 214 12/14/2003
22 CLAUSEN Sofus Rekdal DEN 481 11/15/2004
23 DIEMER Alfred DEN 470 4/27/2003
24 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 496 4/21/2005
25 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 584 2/28/2005
26 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN 478 5/30/2005
27 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 125 12/30/2004
28 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN 275 4/30/2005
29 SANDORFF Andreas DEN 495 11/16/2004
30 ANGULO Alejandro ESP 181 5/8/2003
31 ARMADA Andres ESP 9/2/2003
32 CATURLA Jose Ignacio ESP 4/30/2003
33 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 50 5/2/2003
34 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 371 3/15/2004
35 JEUN Daniel ESP 252 1/3/2004
36 JUANES Guillermo ESP 254 2/11/2004
37 LUQUE Alberto ESP 182 9/11/2003
38 MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier ESP 183 11/26/2003
39 MARQUETA Nicolas ESP 177 5/5/2003
40 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem ESP 434 7/30/2003
41 STOFENMACHER Lior ESP 2/16/2004
42 VIVAS Mateo ESP 5/28/2003
43 MURUMAA Mathias EST 1/1/2005
44 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 31 1/17/2003
45 SALM Markus EST 9 4/26/2004
46 SCHOESER Francois FRA 6/24/2003
47 REINING Riccardo GER 9/10/2003
48 RIEGER Joshua GER 484 9/21/2004
49 SCHULZ Tobias GER 218 10/31/2004
50 SPEKER Oskar GER 7/17/2004
51 SPIERZAK Lorenz GER 334 2/28/2004
52 STANGE Jakob GER 246 11/11/2005
53 OZSVART Barnabas HUN 453 8/2/2004
54 CANALE Alessandro ITA 2/26/2004
55 CUSSOTTO Nicolo' ITA 8/31/2005
56 DAIDONE Giulio ITA 12/10/2003
57 LIUZZI Massimo ITA 3/4/2005
58 LIUZZI Mattia ITA 5/12/2003
59 VERDUCHI Giacomo ITA 211 6/21/2005
60 DELLI-ZOTTI Joe LUX 5/29/2005
61 JONAS Philippe LUX 1/19/2003
62 PCHELINSTE Ivan LUX 530 1/16/2003
63 ZIQIAO Luo LUX 378 4/9/2003
64 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED 6/29/2004



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 LENDERINK Raul NED 8/2/2003
66 PIEPER Jesse NED 6/3/2004
67 REMMEN Maurits NED 205 2/28/2005
68 STEG Matias NED 8/28/2004
69 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 449 7/6/2004
70 WARREMAN Daan NED 85 8/7/2004
71 MOREK Kacper POL 249 2/24/2003
72 ONOFRE Diogo POR 6/21/2004
73 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 178 8/29/2004
74 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 200 9/27/2005
75 DJURIC Mario SRB 387 8/14/2003
76 SVABY Jakub SVK 471 7/23/2003



Pools of 6 and 7
60 (78.95% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SALM Markus EST 9
2 COUNSON Francois BEL 22
3 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 31
4 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 44
5 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 47
6 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 50
7 DEISSER John BEL 68
8 WARREMAN Daan NED 85
9 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 88
10 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 96
11 CORVERS Mathis BEL 104
12 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 125
13 FELTZ Maxim BEL 154
14 MARQUETA Nicolas ESP 177
15 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 178
16 PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 179
17 ANGULO Alejandro ESP 181
18 LUQUE Alberto ESP 182
19 MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier ESP 183
20 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 196
21 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 200
22 REMMEN Maurits NED 205
23 HANSENNE Arian BEL 208
24 VERDUCHI Giacomo ITA 211
25 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 214
26 SCHULZ Tobias GER 218
27 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 220
28 STANGE Jakob GER 246
29 MOREK Kacper POL 249
30 JEUN Daniel ESP 252
31 JUANES Guillermo ESP 254
32 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN 275
33 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 304
34 SPIERZAK Lorenz GER 334
35 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 371
36 ZIQIAO Luo LUX 378
37 DJURIC Mario SRB 387
38 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 397
39 BRANDES Magnus Overskov DEN 431
40 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem ESP 434
41 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 449
42 OZSVART Barnabas HUN 453
43 DIEMER Alfred DEN 470
44 SVABY Jakub SVK 471
45 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN 478
46 CLAUSEN Sofus Rekdal DEN 481
47 RIEGER Joshua GER 484
48 SANDORFF Andreas DEN 495
49 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 496
50 PCHELINSTE Ivan LUX 530
51 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 584
52 ONOFRE Diogo POR
53 STOFENMACHER Lior ESP
54 LIUZZI Massimo ITA
55 MAES Kamiel BEL
56 CATURLA Jose Ignacio ESP
57 STEG Matias NED
58 SPEKER Oskar GER
59 LENDERINK Raul NED
60 REYNAERT Joppe BEL
61 REINING Riccardo GER
62 REIJNAERS Finian BEL
63 LIUZZI Mattia ITA



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED
65 ARMADA Andres ESP
66 SCHOESER Francois FRA
67 PIEPER Jesse NED
68 MURUMAA Mathias EST
69 BAUWELINCK Briecq BEL
70 VIVAS Mateo ESP
71 DAIDONE Giulio ITA
72 DE BOCK cyrille BEL
73 JONAS Philippe LUX
74 CANALE Alessandro ITA
75 CUSSOTTO Nicolo' ITA
76 DELLI-ZOTTI Joe LUX



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)
TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

HANSENNE Arian BEL

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN

SVABY Jakub SVK

REIJNAERS Finian BEL

SALM Markus EST

CATURLA Jose Ignacio ESP

REMMEN Maurits NED

Strip 2

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)
BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

DIEMER Alfred DEN

RIEGER Joshua GER

PONIKVAR Lars SLO

VERDUCHI Giacomo ITA

ARMADA Andres ESP

PIEPER Jesse NED

COUNSON Francois BEL

Strip 3

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
GROPPER Johanna (GER)

PCHELINSTE Ivan LUX

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED

VIVAS Mateo ESP

LOEMAN Leandro BEL

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN

PRIIMAGI Henrik EST

OZSVART Barnabas HUN



Strip 4

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)
LOPEZ GARRIDO Victor (ESP)

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR

MURUMAA Mathias EST

BAUWELINCK Briecq BEL

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier ESP

CLAUSEN Sofus Rekdal DEN

SCHULZ Tobias GER

Strip 5

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

CHIEI Luca (ITA)
HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL

SEMANENKA MARK BLR

LUQUE Alberto ESP

DE BOCK cyrille BEL

MOREK Kacper POL

REINING Riccardo GER

SANDORFF Andreas DEN

Strip 6

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

ROUYER Elodie (SUI)
MILICAMP Cedric (BEL)

ANGULO Alejandro ESP

DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN

CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP

STANGE Jakob GER

JONAS Philippe LUX

LIUZZI Mattia ITA



Strip 7

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)
CONDE Barbara (ESP)

ONOFRE Diogo POR

DEISSER John BEL

MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem ESP

LENDERINK Raul NED

BRANDES Magnus Overskov DEN

CUSSOTTO Nicolo' ITA

Strip 8

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

MAILLY Francois (FRA)

JEUN Daniel ESP

WARREMAN Daan NED

DELLI-ZOTTI Joe LUX

REYNAERT Joppe BEL

BURGHELEA Andrei ROU

DJURIC Mario SRB

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN

Strip 9

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

TRUUSE Olga (EST)

JUANES Guillermo ESP

ULASEVICH Daniil BLR

BAEKMAND Nicky DEN

MARQUETA Nicolas ESP

SPEKER Oskar GER

MAES Kamiel BEL

DAIDONE Giulio ITA



Strip 10

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN

STEG Matias NED

ZIQIAO Luo LUX

FELTZ Maxim BEL

STOFENMACHER Lior ESP

KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR

Strip 11

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

SCHOBER Katja (NED)

QVISTGAARD Simon DEN

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP

CORVERS Mathis BEL

LIUZZI Massimo ITA

SCHOESER Francois FRA

SPIERZAK Lorenz GER



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 6 1.00 28 11 +17 Advanced
3 STOFENMACHER Lior ESP 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 DEISSER John BEL 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 SALM Markus EST 5 0.83 23 9 +14 Advanced
6 LUQUE Alberto ESP 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
7 HANSENNE Arian BEL 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
8 JEUN Daniel ESP 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9 PIEPER Jesse NED 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
10 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
12T LOEMAN Leandro BEL 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12T PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
14 ANGULO Alejandro ESP 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 BAUWELINCK Briecq BEL 5 0.83 21 17 +4 Advanced
17 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem ESP 4 0.80 20 10 +10 Advanced
18 DJURIC Mario SRB 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
19 MARQUETA Nicolas ESP 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 DAIDONE Giulio ITA 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
21 ARMADA Andres ESP 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 VERDUCHI Giacomo ITA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
24 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
25 JUANES Guillermo ESP 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 REINING Riccardo GER 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
27 FELTZ Maxim BEL 3 0.60 23 14 +9 Advanced
28 SCHOESER Francois FRA 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
29 ZIQIAO Luo LUX 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
30 CORVERS Mathis BEL 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
31 LIUZZI Massimo ITA 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
32 PCHELINSTE Ivan LUX 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
33 MURUMAA Mathias EST 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
34 MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier ESP 3 0.50 27 25 +2 Advanced
35 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
37T COUNSON Francois BEL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
37T SPEKER Oskar GER 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
37T DIEMER Alfred DEN 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
40 WARREMAN Daan NED 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
41 SCHULZ Tobias GER 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
42 VIVAS Mateo ESP 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
43 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 2 0.40 19 17 +2 Advanced
44 SPIERZAK Lorenz GER 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
45 BRANDES Magnus Overskov DEN 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
46 ONOFRE Diogo POR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
47 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
48 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN 2 0.40 11 18 -7 Advanced
49 REMMEN Maurits NED 2 0.33 19 19 0 Advanced
50 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
51 STANGE Jakob GER 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
52 OZSVART Barnabas HUN 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
53 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
54 SANDORFF Andreas DEN 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
55 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
56 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
57 MOREK Kacper POL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
58 SVABY Jakub SVK 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
59 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
60 CUSSOTTO Nicolo' ITA 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Advanced
61 STEG Matias NED 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
62 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
63 LENDERINK Raul NED 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
65 LIUZZI Mattia ITA 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
66 RIEGER Joshua GER 1 0.17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
67 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
68 MAES Kamiel BEL 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
69 CLAUSEN Sofus Rekdal DEN 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
70 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
71 CATURLA Jose Ignacio ESP 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
72 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73 JONAS Philippe LUX 0 0.00 5 28 -23 Eliminated
74 DELLI-ZOTTI Joe LUX 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

1

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

1

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

2

Ref: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

3

(4) BRANDES Magnus Overskov

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

1

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

2

Ref: LOPEZ GARRIDO Victor (ESP)

3

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

4

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

5

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

6

(13) BRANDES Magnus Overskov

Ref: CONDE Barbara (ESP)

7

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

2

(17) MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

3

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

4

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

5

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

6

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

7

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

8

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

9

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

10

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

11

Ref: CONDE Barbara (ESP)

12

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

13

(20) BRANDES Magnus Overskov

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

14

(29) DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

15

16

Table of 64

BLR

EST

LUX

(17) MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem

ESP

DEN

NED

BEL

NED

BEL

GER

BEL

ESP

NED

POL

ESP

EST

ITA

BEL

FRA

ESP

GER

NED

BLR

BEL

HUN

(45) BRANDES Magnus Overskov
DEN

ITA

LUX

(36) DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob

DEN

BEL



Semi-Finals

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

3

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

5

Ref: CHIEI Luca (ITA)

6

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

7

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

9

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

10

Ref: VAABEN Naja (DEN)

11

Ref: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

12

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

13

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

14

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

15

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

18

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

19

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

20

Ref: LOPEZ GARRIDO Victor (ESP)

21

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

22

Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

23

Ref: MARTINAGE Gilles (FRA)

24

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

25

Ref: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

26

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

27

Ref: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

28

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

29

Ref: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)

30

Ref: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

31

32

Table of 64

ESP

DEN

BEL

ESP

POR

GER

ESP

BEL

DEN

DEN

BEL

BEL

DEN

(59) PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh
DEN

ESP

BEL

SVK

GER

GER

ITA

ESP

(55) CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev

DEN

BLR

EST

ROU

(47) FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro

ESP

SRB

ITA

(34) MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier
ESP

ESP



Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)
Assist: MAILLY Francois (FRA)
Assist: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

1

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MAILLY Francois (FRA)

1

Ref: HERRERA Emilio (ESP)

2

Ref: RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

3

Ref: GROPPER Johanna (GER)

4

Table of 8

BLR

ESP

BLR

(4) BRANDES Magnus Overskov
DEN

POR

ESP

BLR

EST



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 8/24/2003
2 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 1/17/2003
3T PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 4/24/2004
3T ONOFRE Diogo POR 6/21/2004
5 LUQUE Alberto ESP 9/11/2003
6 JEUN Daniel ESP 1/3/2004
7 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 7/27/2003
8 BRANDES Magnus Overskov DEN 7/11/2004
9 CHUZON Miguel Angel ESP 5/2/2003
10 DEISSER John BEL 9/30/2004
11 SALM Markus EST 4/26/2004
12 HANSENNE Arian BEL 7/26/2004
13 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 6/17/2003
14 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 6/6/2003
15 CORVERS Mathis BEL 10/27/2003
16 REMMEN Maurits NED 2/28/2005
17 STOFENMACHER Lior ESP 2/16/2004
18 PIEPER Jesse NED 6/3/2004
19 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 1/21/2005
20 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Guillem ESP 7/30/2003
21 DJURIC Mario SRB 8/14/2003
22 REYNAERT Joppe BEL 10/29/2004
23 VERDUCHI Giacomo ITA 6/21/2005
24 JUANES Guillermo ESP 2/11/2004
25 SCHOESER Francois FRA 6/24/2003
26 LIUZZI Massimo ITA 3/4/2005
27 PCHELINSTE Ivan LUX 1/16/2003
28 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 4/21/2005
29T SPEKER Oskar GER 7/17/2004
29T DIEMER Alfred DEN 4/27/2003
31 SPIERZAK Lorenz GER 2/28/2004
32 STANGE Jakob GER 11/11/2005
33 ANGULO Alejandro ESP 5/8/2003
34 BAUWELINCK Briecq BEL 5/11/2004
35 MARQUETA Nicolas ESP 5/5/2003
36 DAIDONE Giulio ITA 12/10/2003
37 ARMADA Andres ESP 9/2/2003
38 REINING Riccardo GER 9/10/2003
39 FELTZ Maxim BEL 11/15/2003
40 ZIQIAO Luo LUX 4/9/2003
41 MURUMAA Mathias EST 1/1/2005
42 MARIN RODRIGUEZ Javier ESP 11/26/2003
43 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 2/28/2005
44 COUNSON Francois BEL 8/21/2003
45 WARREMAN Daan NED 8/7/2004
46 SCHULZ Tobias GER 10/31/2004
47 VIVAS Mateo ESP 5/28/2003
48 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN 12/30/2004
49 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 3/15/2004
50 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN 4/30/2005
51 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 8/29/2004
52 OZSVART Barnabas HUN 8/2/2004
53 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 7/6/2004
54 SANDORFF Andreas DEN 11/16/2004
55 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN 12/14/2003
56 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 10/18/2005
57 MOREK Kacper POL 2/24/2003
58 SVABY Jakub SVK 7/23/2003
59 PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN 5/30/2005
60 CUSSOTTO Nicolo' ITA 8/31/2005
61 STEG Matias NED 8/28/2004
62 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 5/8/2003
63 LENDERINK Raul NED 8/2/2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED 6/29/2004
65 LIUZZI Mattia ITA 5/12/2003
66 RIEGER Joshua GER 9/21/2004
67 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 9/27/2005
68 MAES Kamiel BEL 2/20/2004
69 CLAUSEN Sofus Rekdal DEN 11/15/2004
70 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 8/27/2004
71 CATURLA Jose Ignacio ESP 4/30/2003
72 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 9/13/2003
73 JONAS Philippe LUX 1/19/2003
74 DELLI-ZOTTI Joe LUX 5/29/2005



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BASTYNS Olivier BEL B 00688228 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEUGNETTE Mathieu FRA C 00801599 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHIEI Luca ITA B 00689593 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CONDE Barbara ESP 00848815 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROPPER Johanna GER 00847249 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HERRERA Emilio ESP 00845181 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEROUGE Frederic FRA 00830715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOPEZ GARRIDO Victor ESP 00845166 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAILLY Francois FRA 00798010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MARTINAGE Gilles FRA 00745457 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
MILICAMP Cedric BEL 00849560 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX B 00828113 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUYER Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 00848748 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 1
TOMASSI Agniese FRA 00846901 Ref: 1
TRUUSE Olga EST 00845368 Ref: 1
VAABEN Naja DEN 00840127 Ref: 1


